
706-965-9909
www.metroboilertube.com

MetroBoilerTube

Metro-Boiler-Tube-Co-Inc

CONTACT INFORMATION
Ringgold, GA Facility
Mark Collins
President/CEO  •  706.944.8855
macollins@metroboilertube.com 
Andy Hull
Vice President  •  706.450.6801
ahull@metroboilertube.com
Kevin Phillips
Mechanical Sales  •  706.944.8865
kphillips@metroboilertube.com
Chris Shadrick
Sales Engineer  •  706.450.6805
cshadrick@metroboilertube.com
Rodney Leffew
Sales Engineer  •  706.450.6806
rleffew@metroboilertube.com
Jessie Byers
Sales Engineer  •  706.450.6802
jbyers@metroboilertube.com
William Askew
Sales Engineer  •  706.965.0152
waskew@metroboilertube.com
Sam Long
Straight Sales Manager  •  706.450.6803
slong@metroboilertube.com
Lucas Doperalski
Straight Sales  •  706-956-4484
ldoperalski@metroboilertube.com

Gonzales, LA Facility
2413 South Philippe Avenue
Gonzales, LA 70737
Phone: 225.647.9207  •  888.243.2855
Fax: 225.647.9211

Trent Hebert
Louisiana Division Manager
thebert@metroboilertube.com

Emergency/After Hours
emergency@metroboilertube.com
762.887.0480
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